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ARDA- Resoort Owners Coalition PAC 
1201 15th St NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20005-2899

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

09/19/2025 $2,500.00 $3,500.00

Ashford, John  
2111 Eisenhower Ave 
Ste 200 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4679

1.The Hawthorn Group, LC 
2.PR Exec. 
3.Alexandria VA

09/30/2025 $50.00 $800.00

ATU COPE 
10000 New Hampshire Ave 
Silver Spring, MD 20903-1706

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Silver Spring MD

09/25/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Beers, Rand and Bonnie  
232 Round Hill Rd 
Boston, VA 22713-1707

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boston VA

09/11/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Berry, Robert  
50 RAMSWIND Ln 
Washington, VA 22747

1.US Int'l Development Finance Corp 
2.Managing Director 
3.Washington DC

09/07/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Betting on VA Jobs 
PO Box 71680 
Richmond, VA 23255-1680

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2025 $5,000.00 $7,500.00

Bleicher, Samuel  
1004 Heth Pl 
Winchester, VA 22601-6735

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Winchester VA

09/27/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bloom Energy 
4355 N 1st St 
San Jose, CA 95134-1259

1. 
2.Energy 
3.San Jose CA

09/25/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Bocciarelli, Rosann  
204 Cyril Ln 
Henrico, VA 23229-7739

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

09/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Boothe, Barry  
2435 Divisadero St 
San Francisco, CA 94115-1117

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

09/19/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Bruce, Constance  
577 Main St 
Washington, VA 22747-1819

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington VA

09/09/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Building a Remarkable Virginia PAC 
11400 Commerce Park Dr 
Reston, VA 20191-1516

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Reston VA

09/19/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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Burton, Bruce  
3513 Lady Anne Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22310-3166

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/30/2025 $100.00 $600.00

Caesars Enterprise Services 
1 Caesars Palace Dr 
Las Vegas, NV 89109-8969

1. 
2.Entertainment 
3.Las Vegas NV

09/19/2025 $2,500.00 $3,500.00

Cappello, Mary Jane  
100 Horseshoe Hollow Ln 
Washington, VA 22747-2114

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington VA

09/03/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Cedar Mountain Stone 
2105 S Broadway 
Pine City, NY 14871-9700

1. 
2.Landscape 
3.Pine City NY

09/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Chambliss, Cynthia  
6257 Settlers Trail Pl 
Gainesville, VA 20155-1376

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Gainesville VA

09/30/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Chemung Contracting Corp 
2105 S Broadway 
Pine City, NY 14871-9700

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Pine City NY

09/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/25/2025 $15,000.00 $80,010.13

Community Associations Institute VA PAC 
6402 Arlington Blvd 
Ste 500 
Falls Church, VA 22042-2343

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Falls Church VA

09/30/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Craig Veit, Christina  
1703 Oleander Pl 
Davis, CA 95618-1422

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Davis CA

09/03/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Democratic Asian Americans of Virginia 
3757 Madison Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22041-3646

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Falls Church VA

09/30/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dick, Michael  
PO Box 6 
Earlysville, VA 22936-0006

1.WM & Mary Law School 
2.Attorney 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Diehl, Hyacinth Diehl  
1924 Kenwood Pkwy 
Minneapolis, MN 55405-2202

1.CrowdStrike 
2.Management consultant 
3.Sunnyvale CA

09/06/2025 $125.00 $125.00
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Dodge, Diane  
6900 Rozena Dr 
Longmont, CO 80503-7308

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Longmont CO

09/08/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Dolnick, Lynn  
140 Harry Settle Rd 
Castleton, VA 22716-2831

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Castleton VA

09/09/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Donovan, Linda  
1033 Swinks Mill Rd 
Mclean, VA 22102-2128

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

09/30/2025 $47.00 $547.00

Doordash 
303 2nd St 
Ste 800 
San Francisco, CA 94107-1366

1. 
2.Food Delivery 
3.San Francisco CA

09/19/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Dubberly, Paula  
8356 Orange Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22309-2167

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Duffy, Jim  
70 Middle Of No Way Ln 
Castleton, VA 22716-2606

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Castleton VA

09/03/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Emerson, Holly  
1040 N Quincy St 
Apt 607 
Arlington, VA 22201-5623

1.Charles Schwab 
2.Portfolio Manager 
3.Omaha NE

09/09/2025 $964.00 $964.00

Equinox Investments 
8040 Industrial Park Ct 
Bristow, VA 20136-3125

1. 
2.Land Development 
3.Bristow VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Faret, Eric  
6124 Beton Ct 
Gainesville, VA 20155-6674

1.Hope Lutheran Church 
2.Clergy 
3.Clinton MD

09/16/2025 $100.00 $210.00

Farrell, John  
11350 Random Hills Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22030-6044

1.McCandlish 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

09/19/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
PO Box 74 
Nokesville, VA 20182-0074

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Nokesville VA

09/09/2025 $1,500.00 $5,596.00

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
PO Box 74 
Nokesville, VA 20182-0074

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Nokesville VA

09/15/2025 $117.89 $5,713.89
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Garber, Janet  
4552 Shetland Green Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22312-3144

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/24/2025 $100.00 $450.00

Gill, Kathy  
119 Faro Ave 
Davis, CA 95616-0450

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Davis CA

09/18/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Gilliand, Mark  
229 E Spring St 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2149

1.Self-employed 
2.Architect 
3.Alexandria VA

09/16/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Goldfarb, Kathryn  
196 Walnut Grove Ln 
Washington, VA 22747-2029

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington VA

09/03/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Goldstein, Eric  
2700 16th St S 
Apt 658 
Arlington, VA 22204-4947

1.Cirque Analytics 
2.Economist 
3.Washington DC

09/18/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Goodman, Ronald  
PO Box 107 
Sperryville, VA 22740-0107

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sperryville VA

09/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Granville-Smith, Richard Mark  
9743 Brentsville Rd 
Manassas, VA 20112-4517

1.Classic Concept Builders, Inc 
2.home builder 
3.Manassas VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Granville-Smith, Richard Mark  
9743 Brentsville Rd 
Manassas, VA 20112-4517

1.Classic Concept Builders, Inc 
2.home builder 
3.Manassas VA

09/30/2025 $100.00 $1,600.00

Harbeck, Judith  
4106 Robertson Blvd 
Alexandria, VA 22309-3037

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/30/2025 $55.56 $155.56

HBAV Build PAC 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 1400 
Richmond, VA 23219-4045

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/11/2025 $5,000.00 $7,500.00

Hoffmann, Katherine  
7439 Patterson Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1332

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/28/2025 $110.00 $110.00

Holstrom, Cynthia  
790 Edge Ln 
Los Altos, CA 94024-4907

1.N/A 
2.not employed 
3.Los Altos CA

09/26/2025 $50.00 $200.00
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Hughes, Paula  
70 Brookelin Farm Ln 
Flint Hill, VA 22627-1765

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Flint Hill VA

09/06/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Hunter, Hal  
130 Mossie Ln 
Amissville, VA 20106-4152

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Amissville VA

09/01/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP 
965 E BOULEVARD St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Jacquemin, John  
7207 Farm Meadow Ct 
Mclean, VA 22101-5658

1.MOORING FINANCIAL CORPORATION 
2.CEO 
3.Ashburn VA

09/03/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jaffe, Louis  
2677 Larkin St 
San Francisco, CA 94109-1573

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

09/30/2025 $400.00 $400.00

James Walkinshaw for Braddock Supervisor 
PO Box 1121 
Springfield, VA 22151-0121

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Springfield VA

09/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

King, Jean  
4205 Colgate Way 
Livermore, CA 94550-3414

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Livermore CA

09/30/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Kitchen, Mary  
9846 Palace Green Way 
Vienna, VA 22181-6097

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

09/03/2025 $100.00 $900.00

Klein, Camille  
4600 Catharpin Creek Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2141

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Haymarket VA

09/29/2025 $100.00 $823.00

Koza, John  
PO Box 1441 
Los Altos, CA 94023-1441

1.Self Employed 
2.Computer Scientist 
3.Los Altos CA

09/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

La, Alisa  
1305 N Nelson St 
Arlington, VA 22201-4936

1.McDonald?s 
2.Manager 
3.Arlington VA

09/20/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Lacayo, Fatima  
21 West St 
New York, NY 10006-2920

1.NYC 
2.Lawyer 
3.New York NY

09/07/2025 $50.00 $350.00
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Lindsay, Clare  
53 Copperhead Ln 
Sperryville, VA 22740-2434

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Sperryville VA

09/13/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Loessberg-Zahl, Robert  
2003 Harry Lorenzo Ave 
Woodland, CA 95776-5482

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodland CA

09/03/2025 $350.00 $500.00

Loessberg-Zahl, Robert  
2003 Harry Lorenzo Ave 
Woodland, CA 95776-5482

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodland CA

09/03/2025 $150.00 $500.00

Long Land Company LLC 
PO Box 1574 
Newington, VA 22122-1574

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Newington VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lynch, William  
8845 Adams Ln NW 
Olympia, WA 98502-9644

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Olympia WA

09/22/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Lynch, William  
8845 Adams Ln NW 
Olympia, WA 98502-9644

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Olympia WA

09/24/2025 $200.00 $450.00

Makonnen, Nardos  
2400 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20037-1729

1.UVA 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/22/2025 $250.00 $750.00

mathews, Jessica  
11329 Pasture Ln 
Marshall, VA 20115-2743

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Marshall VA

09/08/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Moss, Laura  
4601 Guerneville Rd 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401-3784

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

09/10/2025 $25.25 $110.25

Nguyen, Tram  
2603 Brook Rd 
Richmond, VA 23220-1501

1.New VA Majority 
2.Co-Executive Director 
3.Alexandria VA

09/08/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Nicholas, Kingsland  
1124 25th St NW 
Apt 207 
Washington, DC 20037-1453

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/12/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Noller, Janie  
155 Briar Meadow Ct 
GAUS 
Fayetteville, GA 30215-5675

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fayetteville GA

09/16/2025 $50.00 $300.00

6 of 25



Josh Thomas for Delegate (CC-22-00309) Reporting Period: 09/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

O&#39;Brien, Michael  
3400 Amberfield Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-1959

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Haymarket VA

09/26/2025 $50.00 $221.00

Pan, Audrey  
4007 Vistosa St 
Davis, CA 95618-7119

1.State of CA 
2.Consultant 
3.Sacramento CA

09/03/2025 $75.00 $175.00

Pan, Audrey  
4007 Vistosa St 
Davis, CA 95618-7119

1.State of CA 
2.Consultant 
3.Sacramento CA

09/03/2025 $100.00 $175.00

Piasta, Steven  
4523 Hunting Hound Ln 
Marietta, GA 30062-6337

1.Delta Air Lines 
2.Airline Pilot 
3.Marietta GA

09/25/2025 $250.00 $350.00

Premium Distributors of VA 
15001 Northridge Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3821

1. 
2.Distributing 
3.Chantilly VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Quanbeck, David  
13440 NW Highway 225 
Reddick, FL 32686-3519

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reddick FL

09/06/2025 $68.75 $123.75

Raines, Dick  
3020 N Stafford St 
Arlington, VA 22207-4171

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/06/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Regan, E. John 
4006 Winterset Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2243

1.Christopher Companies 
2.President 
3.Annandale VA

09/19/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

09/21/2025 $25.00 $585.00

Saccheri, Chris  
2340 Dartmouth St 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-1241

1.Self 
2.Web Designer 
3.Palo Alto CA

09/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Sarr, Julia  
7401 Forrester Ln 
Manassas, VA 20109-3027

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manassas VA

09/30/2025 $20.00 $210.00

Saylor, Julie  
1102 Kent Dr 
Davis, CA 95616-0935

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Davis CA

09/16/2025 $100.00 $200.00
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Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

1. 
2.Gas Stations 
3.Manassas VA

09/09/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Shepherd, John R.  
112 Village Ct 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4027

1.UVa 
2.anthropologist 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/11/2025 $25.00 $200.00

Sidwell, Joanne  
6270 Van Keppel Rd 
Forestville, CA 95436-9575

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

09/16/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Siegel, Daniel  
9 Tow Path Cir 
Richmond, VA 23221-3946

1.sands anderson pc 
2.attorney 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Smith, Philip  
1620 Santa Rosa St 
Davis, CA 95616-7331

1.Apple, Inc 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Cupertino CA

09/11/2025 $1.00 $101.00

Smith, Philip  
1620 Santa Rosa St 
Davis, CA 95616-7331

1.Apple, Inc 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Cupertino CA

09/13/2025 $50.00 $151.00

So, Paul  
813 Rivergate Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1708

1.George Mason University 
2.Professor 
3.Alexandria VA

09/25/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Solomon, Michael  
1933 Rockingham St 
Mclean, VA 22101-4923

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Mclean VA

09/29/2025 $500.00 $750.00

Stanley Martin Homes 
11710 Plaza America Dr 
Reston, VA 20190-4742

1. 
2.Builders 
3.Reston VA

09/19/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Stanton, Maureen  
4500 Capri Way 
Sacramento, CA 95822-1206

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Sacramento CA

09/01/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Stone, Craig  
23164 Whimbrel Cir 
Fort Mill, SC 29707-6042

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Mill SC

09/24/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Story, Constance  
5228 Blakely Ridge Rd 
Louisville, KY 40222-5994

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Louisville KY

09/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Suhas for Virginia 
PO Box 302 
Ashburn, VA 20146-0302

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Ashburn VA

09/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Sullivan, John Fox  
PO Box 518 
Washington, VA 22747-0518

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington VA

09/03/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Tacelosky, Michael  
105 Thornton Gap Church Rd 
Sperryville, VA 22740-2039

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/07/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Terra Dominion Inc 
15670 Hunton Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-1733

1. 
2.Land Development 
3.Haymarket VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Thornton, Lucas  
3092 Blue Ridge Tpke 
Fincastle, VA 24090-4531

1.Self 
2.Real Estate 
3.Roanoke VA

09/13/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Tobin, Joan Tobin  
255 13th Ave S 
Naples, FL 34102-7248

1.Self 
2.Investments/Real Estate 
3.Naples FL

09/09/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Transurban USA 
7900 Westpark Dr 
Ste 1600 
Mc Lean, VA 22102-4242

1. 
2.Infrastructure 
3.Mc Lean VA

09/25/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Virginia AFL CIO 
8400 GLENSIDE DR SUITE 
Henrico, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Henrico VA

09/03/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1. 
2.Automobile 
3.Richmond VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Cable PAC 
1111 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3531

1. 
2.Cable 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Farm Bureau 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261-7552

1. 
2.Farm Bureau 
3.Richmond VA

09/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/16/2025 $25,000.00 $175,761.00
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Josh Thomas for Delegate (CC-22-00309) Reporting Period: 09/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2025 $25,000.00 $209,261.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular Housing 
PAC 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229-6458

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

09/19/2025 $2,500.00 $3,500.00

Walker, Karen  
PO Box 27 
Forestville, CA 95436-0027

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

09/28/2025 $35.00 $135.00

Wasmuth, Mary  
53 Aberdeen Ave 
Apt 2 
Cambridge, MA 02138-4679

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cambridge MA

09/29/2025 $35.71 $115.71

White, Patricia  
415 Wolfe St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3727

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/12/2025 $11.11 $138.89

Wilkerson, Kelly  
561 S Campus Way 
Davis, CA 95616-3522

1.DJUSD 
2.Teacher 
3.Davis CA

09/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Willis, Mary-Sherman  
70 Little Eldon Ln 
Woodville, VA 22749-1728

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodville VA

09/18/2025 $700.00 $762.50

Win VA 
195 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Herndon VA

09/16/2025 $3,500.00 $4,500.00

Wire Gill LLP 
1984 Isaac Newton Sq W 
Reston, VA 20190-5038

1. 
2.Legal 
3.Reston VA

09/19/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Zelnick, Robert  
9200 Church St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5597

1.Vanderpool, Frostick & Nishanian, PC 
2.attorney 
3.Manassas VA

09/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $136,316.27
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Josh Thomas for Delegate (CC-22-00309) Reporting Period: 09/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Comstock Hospitality Holdings 
1900 Reston Metro Plz 
Fl 10 
Reston, VA 20190-5218

1.  
2. Hospitality 
3. Reston VA 
4. Catering/Events 
5. FairMarketValue

09/16/2025 $4,142.69 $8,224.05

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production/ Postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/09/2025 $13,041.14 $35,515.31

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail 
5. FairMarketValue

09/22/2025 $6,865.22 $45,614.75

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail 
5. FairMarketValue

09/22/2025 $3,234.22 $45,614.75

Planned Parenthood Advocates of VA 
1122 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-5254

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Voter Contact 
5. FairMarketValue

09/17/2025 $18,750.00 $32,544.35

Planned Parenthood Advocates of VA 
1122 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-5254

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Voter Contact 
5. FairMarketValue

09/17/2025 $70.67 $32,544.35

Progressive Turnout Project 
PO Box 5327 
Evanston, IL 60204-5327

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Evanston IL 
4. Staff Time 
5. FairMarketValue

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Realtors PAC of VA 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1.  
2. Realty 
3. Glen Allen VA 
4. Polling 
5. FairMarketValue

09/09/2025 $24,282.00 $29,782.00

Realtors PAC of VA 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1.  
2. Realty 
3. Glen Allen VA 
4. Printing 
5. FairMarketValue

09/24/2025 $3,383.04 $33,165.04

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign manager salary benefits and taxes 
5. FairMarketValue

09/01/2025 $4,387.50 $150,761.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Polling 
5. FairMarketValue

09/18/2025 $8,500.00 $184,261.00
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Josh Thomas for Delegate (CC-22-00309) Reporting Period: 09/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
Page:                          

Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Wilkerson, Kelly  
561 S Campus Way 
Davis, CA 95616-3522

1. DJUSD 
2. Teacher 
3. Davis CA 
4. Postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/15/2025 $1,609.90 $2,109.90

Total This Period $89,266.38
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

KG LLC 
880 P St NW 
Apt 817 
Washington, DC 20001-3554

Compliance Services OD 09/02/2025 $7,800.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 09/02/2025 $25.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees OD 09/03/2025 $220.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/04/2025 $214.97

Dover Strategy 
1570 Michigan Blvd 
Dunedin, FL 34698-2336

Digital Advertising OD 09/04/2025 $20,935.00

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

Advertising OD 09/04/2025 $19,843.00

Mission Control 
624 Hebron Ave 
Glastonbury, CT 06033-2470

Printing OD 09/04/2025 $13,421.08

MVAR Media 
1421 Prince St 
Ste 320 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2805

Production OD 09/04/2025 $19,902.50

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 09/04/2025 $13,100.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 09/04/2025 $3,250.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 09/04/2025 $140.00

MVAR Media 
1421 Prince St 
Ste 320 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2805

Production OD 09/05/2025 $20,429.10

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Software OD 09/05/2025 $356.16
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 09/05/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/07/2025 $55.47

Prosperity Holdings LLC 
4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Ste 300 
Roanoke, VA 24014-5275

Office Rent OD 09/08/2025 $3,000.00

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/11/2025 $1.03

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/11/2025 $28.09

Dover Strategy 
1570 Michigan Blvd 
Dunedin, FL 34698-2336

Digital Advertising OD 09/11/2025 $22,835.00

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

Advertising OD 09/11/2025 $23,683.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 09/11/2025 $40.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/14/2025 $203.74

Bryan Roig, Bodhi  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/15/2025 $575.38

Castro, Brianna  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/15/2025 $332.46

Chandana, Yuva Pranav  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/15/2025 $332.46

Elhiraika, Israa  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/15/2025 $0.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes OD 09/15/2025 $1,622.04

Kaur, Akalroop  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/15/2025 $213.87

Peterson, Gabrielle  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/15/2025 $2,973.42

Rehman, Malaika  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/15/2025 $216.10

Werner, Jack  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/15/2025 $525.03

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/17/2025 $44.66

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 09/17/2025 $197.44

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 09/17/2025 $928.15

George Mason University 
4400 University Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-4422

Event Space OD 09/18/2025 $629.50

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

Advertising OD 09/18/2025 $23,683.00

Mission Control 
624 Hebron Ave 
Glastonbury, CT 06033-2470

Printing OD 09/18/2025 $3,725.89

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 09/18/2025 $6,900.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 09/18/2025 $90.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Dover Strategy 
1570 Michigan Blvd 
Dunedin, FL 34698-2336

Digital Advertising OD 09/19/2025 $22,792.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/21/2025 $202.37

Adobe 
345 Park Ave 
San Jose, CA 95110-2704

Software OD 09/21/2025 $34.49

Bluehost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Website Hosting OD 09/21/2025 $15.99

Exxon 
8905 Centreville Rd 
Manassas, VA 20110-5206

Gas OD 09/21/2025 $3.42

Grounds Central 
9360 Main St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5499

Meals OD 09/21/2025 $7.91

Harris Teeter 
13901 Heathcote Blvd 
Gainesville, VA 20155-3343

Office Supplies OD 09/21/2025 $52.95

Jersey Mike&#39;s 
12703 Shoppes Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3834

Meals OD 09/21/2025 $236.93

My Cravingz 
7381 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2612

Meals OD 09/21/2025 $61.01

My Cravingz 
7381 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2612

Meals OD 09/21/2025 $38.94

Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Gas OD 09/21/2025 $10.17

Squarespace 
225 Varick St 
Fl 12 
New York, NY 10014-4383

Software OD 09/21/2025 $117.60

Starbucks 
7375 Atlas Walk Way 
Gainesville, VA 20155-2992

Meals OD 09/21/2025 $183.40
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Wal-Mart 
6530 Trading Sq 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2278

Office Supplies OD 09/21/2025 $111.24

Wal-Mart 
6530 Trading Sq 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2278

Office Supplies OD 09/21/2025 $62.47

Wawa 
14461 Lee Hwy 
Gainesville, VA 20155-2109

Gas OD 09/21/2025 $13.77

City of Manassas 
9027 Center St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5462

Event Space OD 09/22/2025 $235.78

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 09/23/2025 $3,300.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 09/23/2025 $25.00

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/24/2025 $3.03

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/24/2025 $0.46

Dover Strategy 
1570 Michigan Blvd 
Dunedin, FL 34698-2336

Digital Advertising OD 09/26/2025 $9,692.00

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

Advertising OD 09/26/2025 $19,843.00

MVAR Media 
1421 Prince St 
Ste 320 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2805

Production OD 09/26/2025 $990.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 09/26/2025 $13,100.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 09/26/2025 $6,900.00
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 09/26/2025 $100.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/28/2025 $86.20

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/30/2025 $167.52

Bryan Roig, Bodhi  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $511.92

Castro, Brianna  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $332.46

Chandana, Yuva Pranav  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $332.46

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/30/2025 $3.98

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/30/2025 $22.89

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/30/2025 $2.05

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/30/2025 $34.29

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 09/30/2025 $39.94

Devereaux, Riley  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $0.00

Dupree, Olivia  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $418.73
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Elhiraika, Israa  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $503.52

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes OD 09/30/2025 $3,322.22

Kaur, Akalroop  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $271.73

Peterson, Gabrielle  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $2,973.43

Rehman, Malaika  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $249.34

Williams, Brandon  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 09/30/2025 $1,231.16

Total This Period $301,135.31
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 111 $136,316.27

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 7 $89,266.38

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 418 $9,803.09

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 536 $235,385.74

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $89,266.38

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $301,135.31

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $390,401.69

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $284,733.73

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $235,385.74

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $235,385.74

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $520,119.47

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$390,401.69

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $390,401.69

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $129,717.78

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $5,964.95

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $740,231.49

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $235,385.74

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $975,617.23

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $981,582.18

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $461,462.71

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$390,401.69

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $851,864.40

29. Ending Balance $129,717.78
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